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Sales Roster 
 

Name Email Phone Territory  

Randal Kahn  randy@accuvax.com (412) 551-3276 

New Jersey 
Rhode Island 
Connecticut 

New Hampshire 
Massachusetts 

Vermont 
Maine  

New York City 

Ramone Ellis  ramone@accuvax.com  (401) 345 -1348 

 
Up-State New York 

Delaware 
Maryland 
Michigan 
Virginia 

Pennsylvania 

Dan Haggarty  dan.haggerty@accuvax.com (440) 289-0225 

 
West Virginia 

Missouri 
Kentucky 
Indiana 

Ohio 

Dan McDonald  dan@accuvax.com (470) 505-6407 

East Tennessee 
Georgia 

North Carolina 
South Carolina 
North Florida 



TruMed Systems // (844) 878-6331 //info@trumedsystems.com 

Cindi Landers  cindi@accuvax.com  (256) 394–6321 

West Tennessee 
Alabama 

Mississippi 
Arkansas 
Louisiana 

South Florida 

Joe Ellis  Joe@AccuVax.com (214) 789-5108 

Oklahoma 
New Mexico 

Nebraska 
Texas 

Kansas 

Annie Pisco  annie@accuvax.com (781) 635-6791 

Southern California 
Utah 

Hawaii 
Nevada 
Arizona 

Michael DeSantis  michael@accuvax.com (503) 871-2313 

Wyoming 
Oregon 

Northern California 
Alaska 

Colorado 
Montana 

Idaho 
Washington 

Rachel Motanky  rachel@accuvax.com (312) 593-5944 

South Dakota 
North Dakota 

Iowa 
Minnesota 
Wisconsin 

Illinois 

 
 


